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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 
SERVICE LIST 

 
 

Status Granted 
Document  

Service 
Status Holder 

(name, address & phone 
number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Petitioner 

 
 
 
 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Lodestar Energy LLC  

 
Carrie Larson Ortolano, Esq.  
General Counsel  
LSE Scutum LLC and LSE Bootes 
LLC  
c/o Lodestar Energy LLC  
40 Tower Lane, Suite 201  
Avon, CT 06001  
cortolano@lodestarenergy.com   
 

Jeffrey J. Macel  
LSE Scutum LLC and LSE Bootes 
LLC  
c/o Lodestar Energy LLC  
40 Tower Lane, Suite 201  
Avon, CT 06001  
jmacel@lodestarenergy.com 
 
Lee Hoffman, Esq. 
Liana Feinn, Esq. 
Pullman & Comley, LLC 
90 State House Square 
Hartford, CT 06103 
(860) 424-4300 
lhoffman@pullcom.com  
lfeinn@pullcom.com  
 
 

 
Party 

(granted 
3/28/24) 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Town of Enfield 

 

Mark Cerrato, Esq. 
Office of the Town Attorney 
Town of Enfield 
820 Enfield Street 
Enfield, CT 06082 
(860) 253-6405 
townattorney@enfield.org  
 
Jeffrey J. Mirman, Esq. 
Hinckley, Allen, & Snyder, LLP 
20 Church Street 
18th Floor 
Hartford, CT 06103 
(860) 331-2762 
jmirman@hinckleyallen.com  
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Status Granted 

Document 
Service 

Status Holder 
(name, address & phone 

number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Grouped  
Resident 

Intervenors 
(granted 
3/28/24) 

 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Barbara Audet 
211 Abbe Road 
Enfield, CT 06082 
(860) 962-0251 
Baudet4850@yahoo.com 
 
Jennifer Krasinkiewicz 
209 Abbe Road 
Enfield, CT 06082 
(860) 614-6002 
Jenniferkras@aol.com 

 
John Cox 
215 Abbe Road 
Enfield, CT 06082 
(706) 676-4936 
Jalexcox21@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:Baudet4850@yahoo.com
mailto:Baudet4850@yahoo.com
mailto:Jalexcox21@gmail.com

